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

$1,349,000  |  22 Dapplegray Rd, Bell Canyon  |  4BD/4BA 
Joanie Louis  |  818.425.8516

$1,995,000  |  10375 Wilshire Bl #14BD, Westwood  |  3BD/4BA 
Tom & Kim Marvich  |  310.702.9015 

$1,995,000  |  11823 Bellagio Rd, Bel Air  |  4BD/4½BA 
Alexandra Pfeifer  |  310.230.3776

$749,000  |  5832 Murietta Ave, Valley Glen  |  3BD/2BA 
Mike Levy  |  818.404.6074

$3,650,000  |  4415 Woodley Avenue, Encino  |  7BD/6BA 
Shanks/Davis  |  818.326.2415/818.515.9700

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-1:30

OPEN TUES 11-2 OPEN TUES 11-2

$2,850,000  |  1369 N Beverly Dr, Beverly Hills  |  4BD/4BA 
Dennis Adelpour  |  888.799.7075

$1,649,000  |  14921 Otsego Street, Sherman Oaks  |  4BD/4BA 
Arman Grigoryan  |  818.770.2777
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01129129

PALISADES RIVIERA
Situated atop a hill sits a beautiful and warm 5 bedroom, 6 bath Contemporary with spectacular canyon  
and tree top vistas on an 18,780+ sq. ft. lot (per assr). Soaring two story ceilings, angular floating walls and two 
story floor to ceiling windows blend the indoor and outdoor spaces. The finely appointed interiors convey open 
spaces and warmth with its crafted premium materials of steel, wood, glass and limestone and a unique design. 
French doors lead to a private lushly landscaped yard with pool/spa and large grass lawn. Entertainer’s dream. 
You’re invited to the Open House on Tuesday from 11-2.

807 Napoli Drive  |  Pacific Palisades Offered at $6,795,000

BARBARAMARCUS
310.466.4676
barbaracmarcus@gmail.com
www.807napoli.com

OPEN 
TUES 11-2
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749 S. CLOVERDALE AVE. PH2 | MIRACLE MILE OFFERED AT $1,025,000

Award-winning Lorcan O’Herlihy 2BD/2½BA Architectural penthouse with private rooftop. Open floor plan with ±1,808 SF (per assr) 
featuring a modern kitchen and wide plank oak floors. 2 master suites with designer bathrooms and walk-in closets upstairs.

OPEN HOUSE: 
TUESDAY APRIL 12 | 11 AM - 2 PM

C R I S T I E  S T .  J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

www.749CloverdalePH2.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 00949711 / 01810156
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Beverly Hills  |  406 S Elm Drive  |  $960,000  |  3BD/2½BA
Bright and spacious townhome with ±1,800 sf (per assr). Corner unit with private outdoor space.

Beverlywood Adjacent  |  1138 S Elm Drive  |  $1,549,000  |  3BD/3BA
Turn-key 3BD/3BA plus study. Approx 1,700 sq ft (per owner). Close to Beverly Drive and Pico Boulevard. 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

JOELCOOPER
310.968.2401
Joel@JoelCooper.com

JOELANDORITCOOPER.COM
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OPEN TUESDAY, APRIL 12TH • 11-2PM
Completely remodeled bright contemporary nestled in the hills on Woodrow Wilson’s “celebrity row.” Following a total renovation, 

light wire brushed oak floors throughoutcompliment this beautiful, light-filled home’s crisp modern design and high ceilings. 

An open floor plan upstairs is lined with bifold doors to a balcony overlooking the backyard and includes a kitchen with Modulo 

Cucine glass cabinets and Thermador appliances, dining area and living room with a fireplace. 4 bedrooms with en-suite baths 
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